ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS SCIENCE CONTEST 2019

CONTEST NAME:

FATHER NAME
AZHAR MAIJEED
ZULFIKAR AHMED
HAMID ALI
MANSOOR ABBASI

MUHAMMAD IMRAN IQBAL

JAMSHAID BAIG

ABDUL GHAFFAR KHAN
AZEEM HUSSAIN WARSI
HASSAN AWAN

AMIJAD IQBAL

INSTITUTION CODE: 6040
INSTITUTION NAME: BAHRIA FOUNDATION
CITY: RAWALPINDI
ROLLNO STUDENT NAME
6040-5-1-1673 HAZIQ AHMED
6040-5-1-1675 AHMED ZULFIKAR
6040-5-1-1676  MUHAMMAD ASHER
6040-5-2-1677 ANNAYA JAHANAZ
6040-5-2-1678 BAREERA IMRAN
6040-5-3-1680 FATIMA BAIG
6040-5-3-1681 ROMANA GHAFFAR
6040-5-3-1682  AHMED HUSSAIN WARSI
6040-5-3-1683  JAVERIA NADEEM
6040-5-3-1685 MUHAMMAD SUDAIS
HAMAYUN
6040-5-5-1686  BISMA RIZWAN

6040-5-5-1687
6040-5-5-1688
6040-5-5-1689
6040-5-5-1690
6040-5-5-1691
6040-5-5-1694
6040-5-5-5146

MEERAB KHAN
MUHAMMAD MARIJ
SHAYANULLAH BAIG
SHAHANULLAH BAIG
ZAINAB MOBEEN
ZAMAL SHAHID
HAMZA SHAHID

RIZWAN MEHMOOD
HASHIM KHAN
QAMAR HABIB
AMIRULLAH BAIG
AMIRULLAH BAIG
MOBEEN ARIF
SHAHID ISHAQ
SHAHID QAYYUM

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.
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42
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34
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30
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59
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TOTAL

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

43.33%
53.33%
68.33%
66.67%
61.67%
78.67%
84.00%
84.00%
80.00%
80.00%

46.67%
68.89%
37.78%
43.33%
33.33%
68.89%
65.56%
46.67%
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